
Tuesday 10th April 2018

Saturday 14th April 2018

Tuesday 17th April 2018

Thursday 19th April 2018

Tuesday 24th April 2018

Tuesday 1st May 2018

Thursday 3rd May 2018

Saturday 5th May 2018

Saturday 12th May 2018

Tuesday 15th May 2018

Tuesday 22nd May 2018

Tuesday 5th June 2018

Thursday 7th June 2018

Tuesday 12th June 2018

Saturday 16th June 2018

Tuesday 26th June 2018

KNOW YOUR SEWING MACHINE 
£48 one-day class, 10am - 4pm

CREATIVE SEWING TECHNIQUES 
£45 one-day class, 10am - 4pm

Our flagship class will give you confidence with your machine. You’ll 
learn about threading, tension, how to use the included presser feet, 
and the most common utility stitches. Includes invisible zip insertion!

SPECIAL OFFER: Purchase a machine costing over £349 from us 
and receive a free ‘Know Your Sewing Machine’ class. Half-price 
lesson when you buy a machine under £349.

Discover new possibilities with your sewing machine, so that you can 
personalise your projects in so many creative ways. Includes twin 
needles, metallic thread, heirloom stitching and bobbin work.

KNOW YOUR OVERLOCKER 
£54 one-day class, 10am - 4pm

This course takes you through your overlocker, step-by-step.

SPECIAL OFFER: Purchase an overlocker costing over £349 from us 
and receive a free ‘Know Your Overlocker’ class. Half-price lesson 
when you buy a machine under £349.

ADVANCED OVERLOCKING TECHNIQUES 
£55 one-day class, 10am - 4pm

Learn how to use you overlocker for techniques including pattern 
matching, applying ribbing, blanket stitch and flat lock. 

BEGINNERS PATTERN CUTTING with Janet Williams 
£110 two-day course 10am - 4pm

Get started on drafting dressmaking patterns. A copy ‘Metric Pattern 
Cutting’ by Winifred Aldrich is required. Ask staff for details.

BEGINNERS COMPUTERISED MACHINE EMBROIDERY 
£40 one-day class, 10am - 4pm

This class is for digitised machines that use an embroidery unit. 
SPECIAL OFFER: Purchase an embroidery machine over £349 from 
us and receive a free ‘Beginners Machine Embroidery’ class.

COMPUTERISED MACHINE EMBROIDERY: CREATIVE TECHNIQUES 
£40 one-day class, 10am - 4pm (Some materials required)

Designed as a follow-on from the beginners class. Learn about darts, 
facings, collars and fly insertion - and have your toiles checked and 
corrected by Janet! (Some homework is required prior to attending)

FREE MOTION FOR BEGINNERS 
£40 one-day course, 10am - 4pm 

FREE MOTION APPLIQUÉ 
£49 one-day course, 10am - 4pm (Some materials required)

Friday 20th April 2018

Friday 15th June 2018

Wednesday 11th April 2018

Wednesday 6th June 2018

Wednesday 20th June 2018

Thursday 12th April 2018

Saturday 21st April 2018

Thursday 10th May 2018

Friday & Saturday 6th & 7th April 2018

INTERMEDIATE PATTERN CUTTING with Janet Williams 
£110 two-day course 10am - 4pm

Monday & Tuesday 18th & 19th June 2018

Saturday 28th April 2018

Embark on a journey of discovery with free motion embroidery! See 
website for materials needed.

Saturday 14th April 2018

Combining free motion embroidery with appliqué, this class contains 
more advanced techniques. See website for materials required.

COMPUTERISED MACHINE EMBROIDERY: SPECIALITY FABRICS 
£40 one-day class, 10am - 4pm (Some materials required)

Thursday 26th April 2018

Thursday 31st May 2018

A class for machines that use an embroidery unit. Techniques include 
lace work, appliqué and cutwork. See website for materials needed.

A class for digitised machines that use an embroidery unit. Fabrics 
include chiffon and jersey. See website for materials needed.



PATCHWORK & QUILTING FOR BEGINNERS 
£75 two-day course, 10am - 4pm (Some materials required)

INTERMEDIATE PATCHWORK & QUILTING 
£75 two-day course, 10am - 4pm (Some materials required)

Learn the basics for the entire process of making a patchwork quilt 
by machine. You only need to bring your patchwork fabric - 
everything else is provided! See website for materials needed.

MAKE A JELLY ROLL BARGELLO PATCHWORK 
£30 one-day course, 9.30am - 4.30pm (Some materials required)

MACHINE APPLIQUÉ FOR BEGINNERS 
£45 one-day course, 10am - 4pm

Friday & Saturday 27th & 28th April 2018

Friday & Saturday 25th & 26th May 2018

Friday & Saturday 22nd & 23rd June 2018

Friday & Saturday 20th & 21st July 2018

Friday & Saturday 24th & 25th August 2018

Friday & Saturday 1st & 2nd June 2018

Friday & Saturday 8th & 9th June 2018

Learn methods for cutting and sewing triangles for patchwork whilst 
building on your skills. See website for materials needed.

Friday 11th May 2018

Friday 17th August 2018

Learn how to design and sew your own bargello patchwork using a 
Jelly Roll. See website for materials needed.

Friday 4th May 2018

Friday 27th July 2018

This class teaches a fun and simple appliqué technique. You will 
learn how to create your own designs and neatly stitch around the 
shapes whilst making a project for which all materials are included.

SEWING TUITION 
SPRING - Summer 

2018 

Please phone the shop to book your place

Check our website for full details of all our 
classes.


Sign up to our email newsletter to hear 
about our special guest tutors.

LAYER CAKE IDEAS 
£30 one-day course, 10am - 4.30pm (Some materials required)

Friday 13th April 2018

Saturday 18th August 2018

Learn how to use a Layer Cake for foundation piecing and crazy 
patchwork. See website for materials needed.

AN INTRODUCTION TO AURIFIL 
£35 one-day course, 10am - 4pm

Saturday 21st April 2018

Thursday 21st June 2018

Unravel the mystery of thread weights and find out why Aurifil has 
taken the quilting world by storm! Learn about the differences 
between types of thread and specific recommendations on how to 
use them to enhance your projects. Applications include bobbin 
work, various styles of machine appliqué, piecing, stitch-in-the-ditch, 
and machine quilting. You will make a small wall hanging for which all 
fabrics and threads are provided.

PARTRIDGE IN A PEAR TREE with ABBIE ANNE SEARLE 
£45 one-day course, 10am - 4pm (+ £3 to the tutor on the day)

During this class you will start making a 'Partridge in a Pear Tree' 
wall hanging, Abbie's own design. (Too early for Christmas crafts? 
Simply use non-Christmasy fabrics to turn it into a regular tree!). You 
will make the component parts during the class, ready for 
assembling at home. See website for materials needed.

Saturday 12th May 2018

7 Heavitree Road, Exeter EX1 2LD

01392 275660


www.exetersewing.co.uk

info@exetersewing.co.uk
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